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Item # Donator Company Email/Phone Product Value

1 Sipes, Scott/Irene All Seasons Turf scott@allseasonsturf.com 18 Pallets of Certified Tif-Tuff with Delivery $3,000.00

2 Freeman, Bill Dakota Peat/Auctioneer billfreeman75@gmail.com / 979-676-1006 1 case of REV by Dakota Peat $375.00

3 Fox, Bart Syngenta bart.fox@syngenta.com 1/2 Gallon Acelepryn Insecticide $1,250.00

4 Fox, Bart Syngenta bart.fox@syngenta.com 5 Gallons Daconil Action $530.00

5 Fox, Bart Syngenta bart.fox@syngenta.com 2.5 Gallons Acelepryn Xtra $2,000.00

6 Fox, Bart Syngenta bart.fox@syngenta.com 3 boxes Monument herbicide $900.00

7

Bowman, 

Dale/Warren 

Andrew/Cobb, Russ PMC pmc-controls@live.com

PUMP STATION PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE SCOPE:       Check 

and record incoming voltage Check and record low voltage and 

power supplies Check and tighten all electrical connections 

Check contactors and relays Check surge suppression devices 
$900.00

8

Bowman, 

Dale/Warren 

Andrew/Cobb, Russ PMC pmc-controls@live.com

PUMP STATION PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE SCOPE:       Check 

and record incoming voltage Check and record low voltage and 

power supplies Check and tighten all electrical connections 

Check contactors and relays Check surge suppression devices 
$900.00

9

Bowman, 

Dale/Warren 

Andrew/Cobb, Russ PMC pmc-controls@live.com

DJI Phantom 4 Pro V2.0 - Drone Quadcopter UAV with 20MP 

Camera 1" CMOS Sensor 4K H.265 Video 3-Axis Gimbal White $2,000.00

10

Bowman, 

Dale/Warren 

Andrew/Cobb, Russ PMC pmc-controls@live.com Brass Flow Sensor 220B $800.00

11

Partain, Rick/Dotson, 

Scott

Simplot Rick.Partain@simplot.com Simplot Package One

Two 64 oz bottles of Forte

Two 5 gallon cases of CounterAct Firm $1,400.00

12

Partain, Rick/Dotson, 

Scott

Simplot Rick.Partain@simplot.com Simplot Package Two

20 bags of Extreme 16

Two cases of Spray-Rite $976.00

13 Uselton, Jason TRAX Land Services LLC jason@traxlandservices.com One full day of underbrush clearing at a value of $1800 $1,800.00

14

Ratcliff, Brent / 

Mrosko, Chris

AmeriTurf / Green Industries

brentratcliff@comcast.net

AmeriTurf will donate a complete Greens Program for 10 acres.

10 gallons Component CL 18-3-4 

10 gallons Ruckus 0-6-12

5 gallons Component Micros

5 gallons CalciPath $1,850.00

15

Hoffman Chappell, 

Lindsey / Ducote, Bob Envu

bob.ducote@envu.com, 

lindsey.hoffmanchappell@envu.com

Densicor Fungicide: 

-	51 fl oz bottle

-	One bottle treats 6 acres $740.00

16

Hoffman Chappell, 

Lindsey / Ducote, Bob Envu

bob.ducote@envu.com, 

lindsey.hoffmanchappell@envu.com

Celsius Herbicide: 

-	10 oz bottle

-	At the high rate (4.9 oz per acre), one bottle treats 2 acres $130.00
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17 Bryant, Kevin King Ranch Turf kbryant@krturfgrass.com

1 Truckload of 419, Tifsport, Celebration, Latitude 36, or Tif-

Tuff. Buyer to pay freight, forklift, and taxes. Buyer must take 

delivery within 6 months of purchase. $2,200.00

18

Glover, Eric/Webster, 

Chris/Phillips, Colt Helena glovere@helenaagri.com

1 BBQ Lunch for 25 (Brisket -OR- Pulled Pork)

$500.00

19

Glover, Eric/Webster, 

Chris/Phillips, Colt Helena glovere@helenaagri.com

1 BBQ Lunch for 25 (Brisket -OR- Pulled Pork)

$500.00

20

Neely, Clint/Hayes, 

Aaron Harrells cneely@harrells.com

4-Hour Catfishing Trip for 4 people on Lake Conroe with 

Bradley's Guide Service. All fishing equipment and safety gear 

will be provided. You are responsible for your fishing license and 

refreshments.  Call 936-232-4683 or email 

info@bradleysguideservice.com to schedule your trip.  Valid 

thru 4/25/2024. Tip NOT included. $500.00

21

Klene, 

Dennis/Emmons, 

Jason Keeling Company jemmons@keelingcompany.com 1 Case of Eagle 952s (qty. 4) A952E8060 $1,600.00

22 Dunham, Scott BASF scott.dunham@basf.com 1 case of Navicon fungicide. Will treat 4 acres $2,000.00

23 Dunham, Scott BASF scott.dunham@basf.com 1 case of Lexicon fungicide. Will treat 4 acres $2,400.00

24

Wagner, 

Dennis/Michael 

Underwood Hunter Industries Dennis.Wagner@hunterindustries.com

New Hunter Golf Rotor.  Box of 4 GT884/885 Rotors.  Nozzle of 

your choice. $1,000.00

25

Neuendorff, 

Pat/Anderson, Scott

Heritage PPG

patrick.neuendorff@heritageppg.com

Root Health Spray (treats 3-4 acres) 1 CASE AQUICARE TURF & 

SOIL WETTING AGENT, 1 CASE GRAVITY L HUMIC BASE, 1 CASE 

GRAVITY L KELP PLUS $975.00

26

Dailey, 

John/Estopinal, Justin SavATree jdailey@saveatree.com

20 yd. truck load of mulch with delivery. Call for delivery 281-

541-3820 $500.00

27 Riley Maxey GLK Turf Solutions riley.maxey@glkturfsolutions.com

$1,000.00 off any GLK Services:                                                      

Root Pruning, Unrake, Fraise Mowing, Shockwave, Air2G2 

Rental, Rotoknife, Drill Seeding, Recycling Dresser $1,000.00

28 Sigler, Brian Turf Technologies turftech.brian@gmail.com Paradym Driver $600.00

29 Sigler, Brian Turf Technologies turftech.brian@gmail.com

Aerification Rapid Recovery Program (10 gals of each Protesyn 

and PK Fight, 5 gals of each Knife Plus and Per4Max) - Treats 10 

acres $2,000.00

30 Sigler, Brian Turf Technologies turftech.brian@gmail.com

Heat Stress Prevention (10 gals of Protesyn, 5 gals of Perk Up) - 

Treats 10 acres $1,025.00

31 Watson, Keith Turf Materials keith@turfmaterials.com

4 tickets to the Rangers vs Royals game at Ranger stadium on 

Saturday, June 22nd @ 3:05pm. Lexus club passes, All you can 

eat food and drink, Parking pass included $1,500.00
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32

Jim Norris/Chris 

Wolfe/Johnny Skinner PTP norrisj@proturf.com 1 - Toro 60V 24” Hedge Trimmer.  Includes battery and charger. $230.00

33

Jim Norris/Chris 

Wolfe/Johnny Skinner PTP norrisj@proturf.com

1 - case Toro Infinity Sprinkler Heads . Winning bid will provide 

order information to fit their course. $1,250.00

34

Jim Norris/Chris 

Wolfe/Johnny Skinner PTP norrisj@proturf.com

1 - Irrigation Service Call -OR- Pump Station Preventative 

Maintenance Service with a value up to $900.  All trip and 

mileage charges will be waived.  Any parts needed for repairs 

would be billed separately. $900.00

35 Chris Hendrickson Sun Coast Resources, LLC chendrickson@suncoastresources.com 4 Tickets to Astros game. Date TBA. $300.00

36 Chris Hendrickson Sun Coast Resources, LLC chendrickson@suncoastresources.com 4 Tickets to Astros game. Date TBA. $300.00

37 Chris Hendrickson Sun Coast Resources, LLC chendrickson@suncoastresources.com 1 Bottle of Fuel Treatment $90.00

38 Chris Hendrickson Sun Coast Resources, LLC chendrickson@suncoastresources.com 1 Bottle of Fuel Treatment $90.00

39 Chris Hendrickson Sun Coast Resources, LLC chendrickson@suncoastresources.com 1 Bottle of Fuel Treatment $90.00

40 Bryce Paymaster Liberty Materials bpaymaster@libertymaterials.com

One load of topdressing sand ($500 - $1000 depending on 

miles) $1,000.00

41 Mitchell, Alexis SOX Erosion amitchell@soxerosion.com 50' of 12' DredgeSOX Material (includes freight delivery) $1,600.00

42 Felton, Craig FMC craig.felton@fmc.com 1 - 60oz Dismiss NXT $490.00

43 Felton, Craig FMC craig.felton@fmc.com 1 Case (4 Units) of Quicksilver $640.00

44 Anderson, Joe Total Turf Solutions/DryJect totalturfsolutionsllc@gmail.com $300 Top Golf Gift Card $300.00

45

Chris Holt/Mike 

Epps/Cameron Holt Turf and Soil Management chris@turfandsoil.net RedMax Backpack Blower. Will ship directly to buyer. $600.00

46

Velasquez, 

Fito/Waldrop, 

Jim/Weinheimer, 

Kris/Bielamowicz, 

Adam King Ranch Ag & Turf jwaldrop@king-ranch.com 6 Houston Dynamo Tickets - Saturday, May 18 vs Dallas $350.00

47

Velasquez, 

Fito/Waldrop, 

Jim/Weinheimer, 

Kris/Bielamowicz, 

Adam King Ranch Ag & Turf jwaldrop@king-ranch.com Stihl Equipment $200.00

48

Velasquez, 

Fito/Waldrop, 

Jim/Weinheimer, 

Kris/Bielamowicz, 

Adam King Ranch Ag & Turf jwaldrop@king-ranch.com King Ranch Ag & Turf Gift package $200.00

49

Larson, 

Robert/Larson, Kyle Larson Golf Services rlarson@larsongolfservices.com 2 Dozen Golf Balls $100.00
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50 Josh Smith Advanced Turf Solutions joshuasmith@advancedturf.com 2 Cases Armament Concentrate -OR- 2 cases Foundation 40 $1,350.00

51 STGCSA South Texas GCSA, Inc. stgcsa@stgcsa.org

1 Foursome at Golf Club of Houston Tournament Course, carts 

included. Valid Monday-Thursday ONLY based upon availability $300.00

52 STGCSA South Texas GCSA, Inc. stgcsa@stgcsa.org

1 Foursome at Golf Club of Houston Tournament Course, carts 

included. Valid Monday-Thursday ONLY based upon availability $300.00
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